
Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet : 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183
Emai[: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / ctaims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

Vehicle IN workshop. Kindty arrange for survey.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
*O7-16 AIC Buitding
Singapore 079L20

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept
Tet: 6841 0055 - Fax: 5256 4315

Estimate
Workshop
Contact No
Fax No
Reference
Date

Owner's Name
Address

Tetephone
Type of Claim
Policy No.

Vehicle No

Model Code
Modet / Year

Engine No
Chassis No
Miteage
Date In
Liabitity
Excess Cost
Estimated By
Accident Date
Place of Accident

Accident Repairs

Ubi Road 1

6366 2323

6841 1183
PA/OD/094.O/2018/PH

17-Aug-18

MrWang Wei
2L Canberra Drive

#05-41
Singapore 768076
HP +65 96162785
Own Damage ctaims

21004955291-01

sKH s019 S
Audi44 SEDAN 1,.4

Jun-17

cvN 038s64
wAUZZZF47HA161671

Johnny Boo / A[[an Wu
15-Aug-18

UpperJurong Road & Benoi Road



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Charges for Accident Vehicte SKH 5019 S .

Estimated Surveyor's
S/N Nature of Jobs Charges Recommedation

To remove and reinstatl front wire harness for
t headtights,horns,fog [amps,outside temperature

sensor and headtight washer assy.

To remove and transfer both ths doors mutti-lock
2 system and power window devices.Check function

and renew if necessary.

To remove center consote and dashboard assy for
lhs door hinges renewal.

To remove and reinsta[[ front seat assy,back
rest,ABCD pi[[ar trims,carpets,roof
[i ner,carpets,si [[ trims a nd etc. Disengage curtain
airbags,safety betts.

S/N S s6o.oo -/

s/N s 3,200.00 01

s/N s 1,800.00 A.

S/N S 360.00-/

To dismantle front bumper,ths front fender,ths
front door and lhs rear door.Repair lhs rear
fender.Renew lhs front fender,ths front door and
lhs rear door.Reinfl al[ oarts reryved. /
To respray ths frK fender,[hs frJ(t door,ths wing
mirror cover,lhs door hinges,ths front door(
handte,ths rear door,[hs fender.

t/ \,a
To carry out diagnostic check. S/N

TOTAL LABOURCHARGES :

4r')o ,?.LoO'

[vlirrac :l oo

B.edte- .' 5o

,3SD
s 13,212.00

t tfrd Jooo

*5o3,t
192.00



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet:6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1L83

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SKH 5019 S.

Damaqe Parts & Prices
S/N Parts Description S/NETT .REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

9

10

L1

L2

13

L4

15

16

L7

18

19

20

covER -rn L
f ,.LL

covER - LH I
DOOR - LH FRONT

FRoNr FENDER - LH 9a^lcA
ATTAcHMENT PARTs FoR FENDER 7

CLOSING ELEMENT - LH ?

BRACKET FOR FENDER. LH ?

BRACKET FOR DEFORMATION ELEMENT - LH Pv
BRACKET FoR FENDER - LH & RH t+
BRACE - LH FRoNT 1

cr;ttaW
OUTER DOOR SEAL - LH

BONDINGAGENT 4

CLEANING SoLUTIoN ]
ATTACHMENT PARTS FOR DOOR ?

DooR cATcH 7.

COVER DOOR CATCH i
DooR sEAL rNNER i
DOOR HINGE HALF - UPPER PART - TH UPPTN ?

HINGE HALVES - LH UPPER 1

DooR HINGE HALF - uppER pART - lu t-oweR i
SUB- TOTAL SPARE PARTS

At[ charges are not inclusive of GST.

Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett.

S

5

s

5

S

5

5

S

s

s

s

S

s

5

S

s

5

s

s

s

665.00 -/
45.00 ?
44.OO ?

31.00 2

43.00 -.'
27.OO /

103.00 
1'

27.OOv

20.00/
2,O48.OO y'

176.0O -/
43.00 ?

64.001
2

462.OO

92.00 ?

13.00 3

176.00 ?

4o.oo ?

40.00 l
)

40.00

s 4,199.00



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet : 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1-183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Regn No. SKH 5019 S

S/N Parts Description
Damaoe Parts & Prices
S/NETT "REMARKS

2I
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

3B

39

40

HEX coLLARED BoLT ? TBc

WINDOW REGULATOR W/O MOTOR - LH I+t N- 5

WINDOW REGULATOR MOTOR - LH )e< e* S

TRIM PLATE FOR DOOR HANDLE - PASSENGER DOOR |r<I 5

DOOR HANDLE - EXTERIOR (* S

MOUNTIONC BAR - PASSENGER DOOR V*ET S

SENSOR FOR DOOR HANDLE - LH 
"t-Q ^ S

WINC MIRROR WITH M.UNTING AD]USTING UNIT -.ffi S

H t;ssr-t

a?

242.OO K
228.OO )/

22.OO x.
33.OO r'

t_43.00 v.

200.00 f,.

959.00 '-z
2L7.OO t-:

L,Ogq.OO --'
202.OO <
265.OO,4.

3r7.OO t.
L,928.OOr'

176.00 /
43.00 ?

64.001

14.00 ?

488.00 1

L05.00 x

MIRRoR GLASS(CoNVEX) ASSi\ s

TRIM STRIP FOR WINDOW CUIDE(H'O'0"*O' rI.rN (! S

WINDOW SLOT SEAL WITH TRIM STRIP - LH 
lng ^_ 

S

WINDOW SLOT SEAL WITH TRIM STRIP - LH I S

MIRROR CAP

DooR - REAR LH s}J'(d
ourER DooR sEAL - LH Pu
BONDING AGENT '.,.

cLEANTNc soLUTroN i
SEALINC STRIP(SELF ADHESIVE) '!

ATTACHMENTPARTS FOR DOOR 1

DOOR CATCH tR y*
SUB - TOTAL SPARE PARTS

At[ charges are not inclusive of GST.

Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Specia[ Nett.

s 6,740.00



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet: 6366 2323 Fax: 6841 1183

Telefax

$ Parts Description
Damage Parts & Prices
S/NETT "REMARKS

4L

42

43

covER DooR cATcH N 
^Ir',-

DooR SEAL - INNER ntr( r'"-

SUNDRIES ?

TOTAL SPARE PARTS

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

GRAND TOTAL

A[[ charges are not inctusive of GST.

Legend : Remarks (OK) = Approved, Remarks fi) = Not approved

Spare parts are SpeciaI Nett.

s

s

s

L2.00.<

L92.OO t
500.00 1

s

s

11,643.O0

13,212.00
s 24,855.00



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tet:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Name

Surveyed Date

Authorised Date

Excess Cost

Liabitity
Remarks

.A dnon M*

'''lulnA

LK[Auto Consultants hence notify
tr Repaherof the following:
r To rusuryey before/afbrspray painting

r To (|bplay danag€d pa'l(s) duting r€sun st
o Pat pdces ansubjdl to cmfirmaton
r ll$rd pedy survey b on a 

.Without prsit dioo. bab
r ib iilegd modifrca0on(s) is altored
r Sryphmarhry ihnr(s) mtat be rBun€yod ldl

b ttlect b frut appruval ftom lruurana Corrpfit

^chtffie.dbt 
R€peilr

S|rr.tn:
Ilfr:

Please Note

Yours faithful[y,
Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

lohnny Boo

Body Repair Manager

Alr.,t ,{*{4r.ts(^t\ , oB Da''1.s
//

This estimate is based on visuaI inspection of the affected vehicle.

Should we require further [abour charges and spare parts in the

progress of repair, we sha[[ inform you accordingly.

For inspection of vehicte, please referto Ms Norah Khai at

Tet:6768 9828 for appointment.

A[[an Wu

Claims Consultant


